
Jodhpur - Chennai Egmore Weekly SF Express (PT)/22664 - SF - SR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to NLR/Nellore 
29h 3m - 1716 km - 16 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 00:20 3 1 0 77 241 NWR
2 PMY Pali Marwar 01:17 01:22 5m 1 1 73 49 220 NWR
3 MJ Marwar Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 1 1 104 88 269 NWR
4 FA Falna 02:50 02:52 2m 1 1 170 82 283 NWR
5 PDWA Pindwara 03:32 03:34 2m 2 1 225 64 373 NWR
6 ABR Abu Road 04:15 04:25 10m 0 1 269 57 262 NWR
7 PNU Palanpur Junction 05:20 05:22 2m 1 1 322 73 231 WR
8 MSH Mahesana Junction 06:15 06:17 2m 0 1 386 42 93 WR
9 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:55 08:05 10m 4 1 455 57 52 WR
10 ANND Anand Junction 09:13 09:15 2m 4 1 519 59 40 WR
11 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:51 09:56 5m 1 1 555 75 36 WR
12 ST Surat 11:40 11:45 5m 2 1 685 56 59 WR
13 NDB Nandurbar 14:36 14:46 10m 2 1 845 53 203 WR
14 JL Jalgaon Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 1 1 995 58 209 CR
15 BSL Bhusaval Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 5 1 1020 68 205 CR
16 SEG Shegaon 19:40 19:41 1m 2 1 1122 65 276 CR
17 AK Akola Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 2 1 1159 59 598 CR
18 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
21:40 21:45 5m 0 1 1238 76 301 CR

19 WR Wardha Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 1333 57 247 CR
20 CD Chandrapur 01:08 01:10 2m 1 2 1452 16 362 CR
21 BPQ Balharshah 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 1466 64 346 CR
22 WL Warangal 05:52 05:54 2m 1 2 1709 101 271 SCR
23 KMT Khammam 06:58 07:00 2m 1 2 1816 46 118 SCR
24 BZA Vijayawada Junction 09:10 09:20 10m 2 1916 60 19 SCR
25 OGL Ongole 11:39 11:40 1m 3 2 2054 80 8 SCR
26 NLR Nellore 13:08 13:10 2m 0 2 2171 61 18 SCR
27 GDR Gudur Junction 13:48 13:50 2m 0 2 2209 50 19 SCR
28 MS Chennai Egmore 16:40 0 2 2351 - 10 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 18 2024 (20:57)

Oct 18 2024 (20:57)

1

1


